. EFFECTIVE DATE:_Y =3 -%/ 207 5782

FORM MUST BE TYPED State of Xansas FORM MUST BE SIGNED
FORMN h-1 &/90 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED
' Must be approved by the K.C.C. five (;Mays prior to commencing well
East
Expected Spud Date ....... April. ). .ooieeenn.n. 1.99.]...._.. qﬁ 5/‘& WﬂSec 29.. Twp .32. 8, Rg . 5.. _XWest ’/
month day year Y
/ w330 feet from South tine of Section/
OPERATOR: License # ......... 2 £ N Y 7 A0S0 feet from East line of Section
Name: ...Vikin.g.Resnur.ces,..an. .......... vesarna- (Note: Locate well on Section Plat on Reverse Side)
address: .109.5..Broadway,.Suite.1040......... i/
City/state/zip: JWichita,.KS...87202-4224............ County: ...HAIPEL .. ..... T
Contact Person: ameSBDeVlm ................ Lease Name: .DQIOthy. ... .. ... well #: . L.......... '/
Phone: (316)262_2502 ......................... PP Field Name: .. Wildgcat..... treirraerianareaas 1/
/ [s this a Prorated Field? ce.. ves .. X no /
CONTRACTOR: License #: .......Unknown . ... ... ... ... ..~ Target Formation(s): ..Mississippi................. ... '/
Name: ..... Cunknown, ..., e, Nearest lease or unit boundary: .330%.....cvviini.. ... //
Ground Surface Elevation: .Lhknown.......... feet MSL
Well Drilled For: Well Class: Type Equipment: Domestic well within 330 feet: ... ¥YES ..X NO /
Municipal well within one mile: .... ves .. X no/l/

.Xoit ... Inj ... Infield ..X Mud Rotary Depth to bottom of fresh water: Y S S

... Gas ... Storage ... Pool Ext. ... Rir Rotary Depth to bottom ¢f usable water: _{80' ............ /

... OWWO ... Disposal . X Wildcat ... Cable Surface Pipe by Alternate: X LI 2,./

. Seismic; ... # of Holes Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 2ET /
Length of Conductor pipe required: ... o .............. .

If OMWO: old well information as follows: Projected Total Depth: 4850"//
OPerator: cueeeerrecarnssnssessasancannnnsssnsanssnsnanenss Formation at Total Depth: ..Simpson ....................
Well Hame: ....iiiiiirerneeercncntannnnnencanansonsnsnanss Water Source for Drilling Operations:

Comp. Date: ........cccnne old Tetal Depth v.ocveinnn..... ... well .. X farm pond .... otherl/
/ DWR PelrMit #i . niiiiiinninnronrnnnioanasnaaansroneionens
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? .... yes .%o Will Cores Be Taken?: ce.. Y¥ES L. X TO /

1f yes, total depth location: ........ Maassamarrsnennaas vaaans 1f yes, proposed Zone: .. ..iiuiteinranarrrnctincionnnnas

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.5.A. 55-101,
- et. seq. .
It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:
1. The appropriate district office shall be notified before setting surface pipe;
2. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified above shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surfoce
pipe shall be set through all unconsclidated materials plus a minimm of 20 feet into the underlying formation;
3. If the well is dry, a plugaing proposal shall be submitted to the district office. An agreement between the operator
and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;
4. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;
5. If an Alternate II completion, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 days
of spud date. 1In all cases, notify district office prior to any cementing.

i bereby certiﬂ: that the statements made herein are true w the

Date: 3,)5’?( ...... Signature of Operator or Agent: % .................... Title.. AZW ............
FOR KCC USE:
Ap1#15-§2f2 2-4/,%2Q°00~00 o
Conductor pipe required feet . D

vt Minimum surface pipe required ) & feet per Alt.@ @
RECEIVED Approved by: MM e,y 3~2.9- ;;

STATE CORPCRATION COMMISSION EFFECTIVE DATE: Y. 2-9/

. This authorization expires: 9 "3-?“4/' :
} {This authorization void if drilling not started within fw
MAR 2 9 1991 6 months of effective date.) PR

Spud date: Agent:

COMSERVATION DIVIZICH

Giehits s o
Viichita, Kansss REMEMBER TO:

- File Drill Pit Application (form COP-1) with Intent to Drill;

- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; (-h
- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;

- Notify appropriate district office 4B hours prior to workover or re-entry; E

- Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;
- Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

Mail to: Conservation Division, 200 Colorado Derby Building, 202 W. First St., Wichita, Xansas 67202-1286.




PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TQ A WELL

State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division
200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

OPERATCR Vikine Resources. Inc LOCATION OF WELL:

LEASE  Dorothvy 22 feet north of SE corner
WELL NUMBER 1 AN30 feet west of SE corner
FIELD Wildeat Sec. 29 T _30 R 5 BV

COUNTY __ Harper
NO. OF "ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL /[4© 1S SECTION X REGULAR ___ IRREGULAR?
IF IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST

DESCRIPTION OF ACREAGE f;U)/lf CORNER BOUNDARY.

ROTE: If plat depicted is insufficient for your circumstances, you may attach
your own scaled or surveyed plat,

&i PLAT
oL IR i : :
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In plotting the proposed location of, the wel., .you must show:
oF. the well, e . o
1) The mainer in which you are using the depzctéc oiat by identifying section 'ings, i.e.  secifon,

sectior with 8 surrounding partial sections, 4 sections, 16 sections, ete.;

-

2) the we.i's Location relative to the iocat o of other welis producing irom tnz same cannon source 5§
supply in adjoining drifling units. pursuani to K.A.R. B2-3-108, B2-3-207, 8z-3-312, or speciat orderes
of the Commission; .
1, v
3 the dirtance of the proposed drilling tocation trom the section's east and south iines; and
4) the di: tance to the nearest lease or unic¢ boundary line.

I hereby certity that the statements mage herein_are, true and to the best of my x-owiedge and belief.
Signature of Operator or Agent Q% .

pate S22 8 -7y Title 7?2933/




Joan Finney
Governor

Jim Robiasen
Chairman

F. 8. Jack Alexander
Commissioner

Rachel C, Lipman
Commissioner

Judith McConnell
Executive Director

Brian Moline
General Counsel

Conservation Pivision
William R. Bryson

) Director

200 Colorado Derby Bldg.
202 W. lst Street

Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

Telephone (316) 263-3238

1 02/06/92

Kansas Corporation Commission

N HEC!‘:W ‘7
CYATE CORPORATION EULI{;M!’SSI'O--
r
FRIg 1997

CONSERV AT by 1S
WICHITA, KA!{J’.'SEg’ON

VIKING RESOURCES,INC.
BROADWAY PLAZA BUOTILDING
105 S. BROADWAY-SUITE 1040
WICHITA, KS 672024224

Re: Outstanding Information
API NO: 15077212380000
WELI, NAME: JOSEPHINE 1-232
STR: 32-32-05W

Dear Sirs:

A review of the Kansas Corporation Commission computer
well history file data base shows that the Intent to Drill on
the well listed above has expired. We have not received a spud
call or an ACO-1 Completion Report on this well.

If the well has not been drilled, please check, sign and

date below and return this 1etteré;2é§2ﬁ ?ichita office.

'x Well not drilled. Signature
' 2 -7 9o

Date

If the well has been drilled, please submit the Aco-1
Completion Report (dated 7-91) with all attachments for this
well along with a copy of this letter to the Wichita Office.

In either case we will require an answer to this letter
no later than 30 days from the date of this letter. Failure
to submit the requested information may subject the operator
to the assessment of a $500 administrative penalty under
K.A.R. 82-3-107 of the General Rules and Regulations of the
State of Kansas.

If you have any questions concerning this matter please
contact the undersigned at (316) 263-3238.

Sincerely

Dennis sinderson
Engineer - Production

cc: District office
File




Joan Finney
Gavernor

Jim Robinson
Chairman

F. 8. Jack Alexander
Commissioner

Rachel C, ‘Lipman
Commissioner

Judith MecConneil
Executive Director

Brian Moline
General Counsel

Conservation Dwision
W’:lham R. Bryson

Director

200 Coiorado Derby Bldg.
202 W. lst Street

Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286
Telephone (316) 263-3238

,46&»/&;@_"

Kansas Corporation Commission

g

SR DL -

EL"i 1‘5”4—4 i N -
02/06/92 R
VIKING RESOURCES, INC. CoONgmvmni 934
BROADWAY PLAZA BUTLDING WICHITA s 2L SION
105 S. BROADWAY-SUITE 1040 UHITA, RANSAS

WICHITA, KS 672024224 N

Re: Outstandlng Information ';f'-'l‘n
API NO: 77212380000 o
WELL NAME: JOSEPHINE 1-32 FE
STR: 32-32-05W 812 19gp

L. Do
SRR ey,

)

Dear Sirs:

A review of the Kansas Corporation Commission computer
well history file data base shows that the Intent to Drill on
the well listed above has expired. We have not received a spud
call or an ACO-1 Completion Report on this well.

If the well has not been drilled, please check, sign and
date below and return this letter/fé t?? Wichita Office,

X wWell not drilled. Signature -Ti fZ - ~~

Date 2 - T an

If the well has been drilled, please submit the ACO-1
Completion Report (dated 7-91}) with all attachments for this
well along with a copy of this letter to the Wichita Office.

In either case we will require an answer to this letter
no later than 30 days from the date of this letter. Failure
to submit the requested information may subject the operator
to the assessment of a $500 administrative penalty under
K.A.R. 82-3-107 of the General Rules and Regulations of the
State of Kansas.

If you have any questions concerning this matter please
contact the undersigned at (316) 263-3238.

Sincerely

Denmis dnderson
Engineer - Production

cc: District Office
File



SFFECTIVE DATE: Y =3 -9/ Aio7e 533

FORY WJST &E TYPED State of Kansas FORM MUST BE SIGNED
FG'!H h-l 4/90 . NQTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL - ALL BLANKS MUST 8E FILLED
Must be approved by the X.C.C. five (:‘))ﬁays prior to commencing wetl
_ . __ East
Expected Spud Date ....... Y] 9| N SO 199L..... 5'[‘15@ Ciie..Sec 29.. Twp .32. 5, Rg .5.. _XWVest ‘/
month day year S
/ 330 iiiioit.... feet from South Line of Section/
DPERATOR: License # ........s a0Lll..... ceteeraaanaanaan N VAN e 030 feet from East line of Section
Name ...\[ikin.g.Resnumes,..Luc. ........................ (Note: Locate well on Section Plat on Reverse Side)
address: .109.5..Broadway,.Suite . 1040............. . l/
citysstateszip: Wichita, . KS...87202-4224........... . County: ... HAIPEL ...
Contact Person: ..9ames B. Devlin ... . Lease Name: .DQTOthY........... well #: . L.......... ‘/
Phone: (316)262"2502 ................ Hrersenesenannnan Fietd Kame: .. Wildgcat............... teeeameseninan I/
. / Is this a Prerated Field? eev. Yes .. X no /
CONTRACTOR: License #: ....... JRknown ... ... .. . Target Formation(s): ..Mississippi................ ... 'y
Names .uuuens Unknown,.................... e, Nearest lease or unit boundary: .330'.................. ‘/
. Ground Surface Elevation: . lhkknown.......... feet HSL'/
Well Drilled For: Weit Class: Type Equipment: Domestic well within 330 feet: .... yes ..X no /
© Municipal well within one mile: .... yes X no//
.. Kaoil vee INj +ev Infield . .X Mud Rotary / Depth to bottom of fresh water: ....7eseeieeveceeeee.tn,
... Gas ... Storage ... Pool Ext. ... Air Rotary bepth to bottom of usable water: {80’ ............. 7.
... OWWO ... Disposal . X Wildecat -.. Cable Surface Pipe by Alternate: . O . 2,./
... Seismic; ... # of Holes Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: ~=2F........ /

: Length of Conductor pipe required: ...oveeevevernnen.ns t/
If OWMO: old well information as follows: Projected Total Depth: .A8R0. .. .. ..ooeiiiiiiiiii.. s '/// i
DPRIBEON? i eveevsrnasaoosnssansasassssssasersanssocnnnnsans Formation at Total Depth: . SIMDSOH.....vvevnenenn..n.”

Well Name: ...overiecevecorrnccaaancncanens Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Comp. DAtE: ..ceeevvnnann old Total Depth ........c0vvu.. <. well .. X farm pond .... other &
/ DWR Permit #: ......... eretressananesanas Caemereaceaeaa
| Directional, Deviated or Horizontal weilbore? .... yes ...%X no Will Cores Be Taken?: oo ves X o -/
If yes, total depth location: ....vvveivevevoracaeeeorsnnnonns If yes, proposed Zanme: ......c.ccvieacvernnnnenransss V

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with X.$.4. 55-101,
et. seq. .
1t is agreed that the following minimun requirements will be met:
1. The appropriate district office shall be notified before setting surface pipe; .
2. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified above shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface
pipe shall be set throush all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation;
3. If the well is dry, a plugging proposal shall be submitted to the district office. An agreement between the operator
and the district office on plug length and ptacement is necessary prior to plugging;
4. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in:
5. 1f an Alternate 11 completion, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 days
of spud date. In all cases, notify district office prior to any cementing.
I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true %h_e knowledse and batief.

[
>R -
Date: 3 ..... B ?( ...... Signature of Qperator or Agent: I ¥y NV, NS T ..., Title...ﬁ?ﬁ .. P

fOR KCC USE:

AP!#‘IS-Q!ZTZ"Q,,%&Q W
Corductor pipe required feet . )

. Minimum surface pipe required EDZ; feet per Alt@ @ -
Approved by: MM e,y 3 -39~ (GRp

S
E LS i 10 EFFECTIVE DATE: __  Lj. 2 -G/ ﬁ O
This authorization expires: 9‘;?—?/ ",’Zo o{pc%\c}(\
3 (This authorization void if drilling not started within ‘f}& ""—ﬁ )\'2'2 U\\
MaR 2 9 1961 6 months of effective date.) a7 - %ﬁ(\ ) AN
Spud date: Agent: ’%’ I S
. i g - %
— "
REMEMBER TO: Thn 77
- File Drill Pit Application (form COP-1) with Intent to Driil;
- File Completion Form ACG-1 within 120 days of spud date: m
- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry; E

- Submit plugging repert (CP-4) after plugging is completed;



PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL

State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division
200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

QPERATCR Vikine Resnurces. [ac LOCATION- OF WELL:

LEASE Darothv 110 feet north of SE corner

WELL NUMBER 1 40120 feet west of SE corner

FIELD Wildeat Sec. og T _49 R 5 ByW
COUNTY Harper

NC. QF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL féD IS SECTION )( REGULAR IRREGULAR?
IF IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST

DESCRIPTION OF ACREAGE S‘W/'-f CORNER BOUNDARY.

NOTE: If plat depicted is insufficient for your circumstances, you may attach
your own scaled or surveyed plat.

PLAT

In plotting the proposed Location of the weli, you musi show:

N The marner in which you are using the 2epiciec oiat by identifying section .1nes, ..e. ° seciien,
sectior with 8 surrounding partiai sections, < :ictions, 16 sections, =tc.;

2) the we. . 's 1ocation relative o the Locat Gon of other weiis producing (rom 2 Fame CInfon Source of
supply in adjoining drilling units. pursuant ts K.A_R. 82-3-108, 82-3-207, 82£-3-312, or speciat orders
of the Commission;

»n the di:tance of the proposed drilling Location trom the section's east and south iines; and

49 the di tance to the nearest tease or uni¢ nDoundary line.

1 hereby cerstiy that the statements Ze herein true and to the best of my <-cwiedge and pelief.

Signature or Operator or Agent

Date S>> 8 -9y Title




